
Paper- CCA-1 Computer Fundamental

S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in Words

1 20235501 MANJEET SANT LAL * Absent

2
20235502 SHAMSHER KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
SHAMEEM KHAN * Absent

3 20235503 Inderpal Singh Balvinder Singh * Absent
4 20235504 Aman kumar Jagdish singh * Absent
5 20235505 VIVEK KUMAR SHISHPAL 10 Ten

6
20235506

ANKIT KUMAR 
SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR
* Absent

7 20235507 KRISHAN KUMAR GIRDHALA 11 Eleven
8 20235508 ABHISHEK SURESH * Absent
9 20235509 Suman Rani Nek Ram * Absent

10 20235510 ROHIT SIROHI RAMESH KUMAR * Absent
11 20235511 SAHIL SIROHI RAMESH KUMAR * Absent
12 20235512 SANGITA RAMESH KUMAR * Absent
13 20235513 LAKSHYA MUKESH DEVGAN 11 Eleven
14 20235514 DHARAM PAL MAM RAJ 6 Six
15 20235515 Prabhjot Singh Surjit Singh * Absent
16 20235516 WATAN DEEP RAMESH CHANDER * Absent
17 20235517 Jaskaran Satpal * Absent
18 20235518 Sonu Jangra Ram niwash 11 Eleven
19 20235519 KESHAV KASHYAP GIRDHARI LAL 8 Eight
20 20235520 CHERRISH VINOD KUMAR * Absent
21 20235521 Gourav Dhawan Ved Parkash * Absent
22 20235522 MOKSH RAVINDER SINGH 7 Seven
23 20235523 DINESH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH * Absent
24 20235524 Naveen Dharam Singh 13 Thirteen
25 20235525 MANJU RAMESH KUMAR 12 Twelve
26 20235526 HAREKRISHAN SOM NATH SHARMA * Absent
27 20235527 POONAM RANI KEHAR SINGH 8 Eight
28 20235528 POOJA RANI Manoj kumar 15 Fifteen
29 20235529 Aryan Sangroha Rajesh Chaudhary * Absent
30 20235530 Akshay Anil Kumar * Absent
31 20235531 MEHAK SAINI NARESH KUMAR SAINI 11 Eleven
32 20235532 SUMIT KUMAR BIJENDER KUMAR 10 Ten
33 20235533 BHAVISHYA SURAJ MAL 13 Thirteen
34 20235534 Rajat Rishipal * Absent

Max. Marks-20
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Paper- CCA-102 (PC Software) 

S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in Words

1 20235501 MANJEET SANT LAL * Absent

2 20235502 SHAMSHER KHAN
MOHAMMAD 
SHAMEEM KHAN *

Absent

3 20235503 Inderpal Singh Balvinder Singh * Absent
4 20235504 Aman kumar Jagdish singh * Absent
5 20235505 VIVEK KUMAR SHISHPAL 19 Nineteen Only

6 20235506
ANKIT KUMAR 
SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR
*

Absent

7 20235507 KRISHAN KUMAR GIRDHALA 17 Seventeen Only
8 20235508 ABHISHEK SURESH * Absent
9 20235509 Suman Rani Nek Ram * Absent

10 20235510 ROHIT SIROHI RAMESH KUMAR * Absent
11 20235511 SAHIL SIROHI RAMESH KUMAR * Absent
12 20235512 SANGITA RAMESH KUMAR * Absent
13 20235513 LAKSHYA MUKESH DEVGAN 17 Seventeen Only
14 20235514 DHARAM PAL MAM RAJ 13 Thirteen Only
15 20235515 Prabhjot Singh Surjit Singh * Absent
16 20235516 WATAN DEEP RAMESH CHANDER * Absent
17 20235517 Jaskaran Satpal * Absent
18 20235518 Sonu Jangra Ram niwash 20 Twenty Only
19 20235519 KESHAV KASHYAP GIRDHARI LAL 18 Eighteen Only
20 20235520 CHERRISH VINOD KUMAR * Absent
21 20235521 Gourav Dhawan Ved Parkash * Absent
22 20235522 MOKSH RAVINDER SINGH 7 Seven Only
23 20235523 DINESH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH * Absent
24 20235524 Naveen Dharam Singh 18 Eighteen Only
25 20235525 MANJU RAMESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen Only
26 20235526 HAREKRISHAN SOM NATH SHARMA * Absent
27 20235527 POONAM RANI KEHAR SINGH 9 Nine Only
28 20235528 POOJA RANI Manoj kumar 19 Nineteen Only
29 20235529 Aryan Sangroha Rajesh Chaudhary * Absent
30 20235530 Akshay Anil Kumar * Absent
31 20235531 MEHAK SAINI NARESH KUMAR SAINI 16 Sixteen Only
32 20235532 SUMIT KUMAR BIJENDER KUMAR 12 Twelve Only
33 20235533 BHAVISHYA SURAJ MAL 19 Nineteen Only
34 20235534 Rajat Rishipal * Absent

Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
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(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of CCA Class held on during the period from 
11/04/2021 to 19/04/2021 (Theory) for the session july 2020 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appl, KUK.



Paper- CCA-103 (Internet and Web Designing)

S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name
Marks in 
Figures

Marks in Words

1 20235501 MANJEET SANT LAL * Absent

2
20235502 SHAMSHER KHAN

MOHAMMAD 
SHAMEEM KHAN * Absent

3 20235503 Inderpal Singh Balvinder Singh * Absent
4 20235504 Aman kumar Jagdish singh * Absent
5 20235505 VIVEK KUMAR SHISHPAL 19 Nineteen Only

6
20235506

ANKIT KUMAR 
SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR
* Absent

7 20235507 KRISHAN KUMAR GIRDHALA 14 Fourteen Only
8 20235508 ABHISHEK SURESH * Absent
9 20235509 Suman Rani Nek Ram * Absent

10 20235510 ROHIT SIROHI RAMESH KUMAR * Absent
11 20235511 SAHIL SIROHI RAMESH KUMAR * Absent
12 20235512 SANGITA RAMESH KUMAR * Absent
13 20235513 LAKSHYA MUKESH DEVGAN 18 Eighteen Only
14 20235514 DHARAM PAL MAM RAJ 19 Nineteen Only
15 20235515 Prabhjot Singh Surjit Singh * Absent
16 20235516 WATAN DEEP RAMESH CHANDER * Absent
17 20235517 Jaskaran Satpal * Absent
18 20235518 Sonu Jangra Ram niwash 16 Sixteen Only
19 20235519 KESHAV KASHYAP GIRDHARI LAL 15 Fifteen Only
20 20235520 CHERRISH VINOD KUMAR * Absent
21 20235521 Gourav Dhawan Ved Parkash * Absent
22 20235522 MOKSH RAVINDER SINGH 9 Nine Only
23 20235523 DINESH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH * Absent
24 20235524 Naveen Dharam Singh 19 Nineteen Only
25 20235525 MANJU RAMESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
26 20235526 HAREKRISHAN SOM NATH SHARMA * Absent
27 20235527 POONAM RANI KEHAR SINGH 11 Eleven Only
28 20235528 POOJA RANI Manoj kumar 18 Eighteen Only
29 20235529 Aryan Sangroha Rajesh Chaudhary * Absent
30 20235530 Akshay Anil Kumar * Absent
31 20235531 MEHAK SAINI NARESH KUMAR SAINI 16 Sixteen Only
32 20235532 SUMIT KUMAR BIJENDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
33 20235533 BHAVISHYA SURAJ MAL 18 Eighteen Only
34 20235534 Rajat Rishipal * Absent

Max. Marks-20
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Counter Signature

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

    Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)
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